PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chi Leung Chung	02/27/2008
King Hung Andrew Ko	02/27/2008
Ka Chun Wan	02/27/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pacific Textiles Limited	
Street Address:	7/F, Blk B, Eastern Sea Industrial Building, 48-56 Tai Lin Pai Rd.,	
City:	Kwai Chung	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12044974	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (333)333-3333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: cho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP, Ltd.

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: HKPC-0801-USPT

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charles Ho

Total Attachments: 1

source=FabricAssign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020621 FRAME: 0414

500482451

3P \$40 00 1204

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, Chung, Chi Leung; Ko, Kin	g Hung Andrew; and Wan, Ka Chun, h	ereafter referred to as			
applicant, have made certain new and useful invention in <u>Circular Knitted Fabric with Finished Edges and</u>					
Integral Elastic Band-Like Selvedge and the Method of Manufacturing the Same					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on					
Application Number	<u> </u>				
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 27 February 2008, and					
Whereas, Pacific Textiles Limited	a corporation of Ho	ong Kong			
here referred to "assignee" whose mailing ad	ldress is <u>7/F, Blk B, Eastern Sea Industria</u>	al Building, 48-56 Tai			
Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, N.T., Hong Kong	1				
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said design in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for its sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment and sale not been made.					
FULL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST APPLICANT Chung, Chi Leung	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	27- Feb-2008			
ADDRESS		CITIZENSHIP			
Flat C, 9/F, Blk 5, Majestic Park, 11 Farm Hong Kong	China				
2. FULL NAME OF SECOND APPLICANT, IF ANY Ko, King Hung Andrew	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE And And And And And And And An	DATE 27 7215 2008			
ADDRESS Flat G, 13/F, Blk 5, The Parcville, 33 Kau Hui Road, Yuen Long, N.T., Hong Kong China					
3. FULL NAME OF THIRD APPLICANT Wan, Ka Chun	APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE 27 - Feb - 2008			
ADDRESS Flat B, 13/F, Blk 1, Peridot Court, TMTL 3	332, Tuen Mum, N.T., Hong Kong	CITIZENSHIP China			

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 03/10/2008